
      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Minx
  PD-78003R  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Artisanally sparkling pendants are installed in various arrangements to create an artful
statement as well as deliver ample lighting to spaces throughout a home or business.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Artisanal reclaimed K5 crystal shade
• Thin powered aircraft cables provide an ultra clean look for adjustable suspension
height
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 55000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant

Input 120-277 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Steel body with K5 crystal fused acrylic
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

RPL-GLA-78013 - Inner glass

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   PD-78003R    12" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
 

   AB    Aged Brass
   AN    Antique Nickel
 

  13.3W
  13.3W
 

  1075
  1075
 

  847
  847
 

  Example:  PD-78003R-AN

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760



      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Minx
  PD-78005R  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Artisanally sparkling pendants are installed in various arrangements to create an artful
statement as well as deliver ample lighting to spaces throughout a home or business.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Artisanal reclaimed K5 crystal shade
• Thin powered aircraft cables provide an ultra clean look for adjustable suspension
height
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 55000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant

Input 120-277 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Steel body with K5 crystal fused acrylic
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

RPL-GLA-78013 - Inner glass

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   PD-78005R    17" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
 

   AB    Aged Brass
   AN    Antique Nickel
 

  21.6W
  21.6W
 

  1790
  1790
 

  1484
  1484
 

  Example:  PD-78005R-AN

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760



      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Minx
  PD-78009R  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Artisanally sparkling pendants are installed in various arrangements to create an artful
statement as well as deliver ample lighting to spaces throughout a home or business.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Artisanal reclaimed K5 crystal shade
• Thin powered aircraft cables provide an ultra clean look for adjustable suspension
height
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 55000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed

Input 120-277 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Steel body with K5 crystal fused acrylic
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

RPL-GLA-78013 - Inner glass

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   PD-78009R    17" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
 

   AB    Aged Brass
   AN    Antique Nickel
 

  43W
  43W
 

  2775
  2775
 

  2179
  2179
 

  Example:  PD-78009R-AN

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760



      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Minx
  PD-78015R  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Artisanally sparkling pendants are installed in various arrangements to create an artful
statement as well as deliver ample lighting to spaces throughout a home or business.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Artisanal reclaimed K5 crystal shade
• Thin powered aircraft cables provide an ultra clean look for adjustable suspension
height
• NEC CODE (314.24) requires that ceiling outlet boxes in the U.S. support up to 50 lbs.
• This fixture in the 15 and 21 light format exceeds 50 lbs. and must be installed using a
U.L. listed outlet box approved for up to 75 lbs. and 100 lbs. or supported
independently of the outlet box
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 55000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed

Input 120-277 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Steel body with K5 crystal fused acrylic
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

RPL-GLA-78013 - Inner glass

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   PD-78015R    23" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
 

   AB    Aged Brass
   AN    Antique Nickel
 

  72W
  72W
 

  4625
  4625
 

  3631
  3631
 

  Example:  PD-78015R-AN

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760



      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Minx
  PD-78021R  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Artisanally sparkling pendants are installed in various arrangements to create an artful
statement as well as deliver ample lighting to spaces throughout a home or business.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Artisanal reclaimed K5 crystal shade
• Thin powered aircraft cables provide an ultra clean look for adjustable suspension
height
• NEC CODE (314.24) requires that ceiling outlet boxes in the U.S. support up to 50 lbs.
• This fixture in the 15 and 21 light format exceeds 50 lbs. and must be installed using a
U.L. listed outlet box approved for up to 75 lbs. and 100 lbs. or supported
independently of the outlet box
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 55000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed

Input 120-277 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Steel body with K5 crystal fused acrylic
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

RPL-GLA-78013 - Inner glass

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   PD-78021R    26" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
 

   AB    Aged Brass
   AN    Antique Nickel
 

  101W
  101W
 

  6475
  6475
 

  5084
  5084
 

  Example:  PD-78021R-AN

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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